
District Contact Person Contact Information Address Per Day Rate

Alpine Academy Kim Strakeljahn office@alpineacademyofrockford.com
815-227-8894

5001 Forest View Ave
Rockford IL $100.00 per day

Belvidere #100
Sarah Muraida at
Kelly Services SARM670@kellyservices.com

1-866-535-5998 1201 5th Ave Belvidere, IL $110.00/day

Durand #322 Laurel Buss subcaller@cusd322.org
1-815-248-2171 ext 125 200 W South St Durand, IL $115

$181.48 long term

Easter Seals Terry Brown tbrown@eastersealschicago.org 8301 Mitchell Rd,
Machesney Park, IL

14.48/hour for
paraprofessionals

Harlem #122 Michelle Washington Michelle.Washington@harlem122.org
1-779- 771-5456

8605 North Second St
Machesney Park, IL

$115.00
$135 (beginning Day 15)

Hononegah #207 Angie Fulton afulto@hononegah.org
1-815-624-5091 307 Salem St Rockton, IL

$20 per period
$100 for 5 periods
$226.32 Long term
beginning day 11

Jackson Charter Shavina Baker sbaker@jacksoncharterschool.org
1-815-316-0093 315 Summit St $120.00/day

Kinnikinnick #131

Ayanna Ademola
and Kathy Morgan at
Kelly Services

ayanna.ademola@kellyservices.com
katm784@kellyservices.com
1-708-887-8209

5410 Pine Lane
Roscoe, IL

$100 Full Day
$50 1/2 Day
Long-term -  $125
(beginning day 11)

North Boone #200 Kathy Prince kprince@nbcusd.org
815-765-3322

6248 North Boone School
Rd, Poplar Grove, IL $100 Long Term $120

Pecatonica #321 Lisa Rosenkrans lisarosenkrans@pecschools.com 1300 Main St
Pecatonica, IL

$85.00/15 Days: $100
long term:BA scale
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Prairie Hill #133 Nikki Moffitt
Lisa Schultz

schultzl@prairiehill.org
815-389-2054 6605 Prairie Hill Rd South

Beloit, IL
$105
long term: BA scale

Rockford IQRA Mona Nizamuddin principal@rockfordiqraschool.com
815-713-9911

5921 Darlene Drive
Rockford, IL $10-$13 per hour

Rockford Lutheran Pam Black pblack@rockfordlutheran.org 3411 N. Alpine Road,
Rockford, IL  61114

$12 per hour
$96 per day

Rockford #205 Jessica Skaggs Jessica.Skaggs@kellyservices.com $100 - $105

Rockton #140 Jessica Peight peight@rockton140.org
815-624-7143

1050 East Union St
Rockton, IL $100

Shirland #134
Ayanna Ademola
and Kathy Morgan at
Kelly Services

ayanna.ademola@kellyservices.com
katm784@kellyservices.com
1-708-887-8209

8020 North St
Shirland, IL

$85
long term:  BA scale

South Beloit #320 Lisa Sornson lsornson@sb320.org
815-389-3478

850 Hayes Ave
South Beloit, IL $125

Summit Academy Maria Diestelmeier mdiestelmeier@roe4.org 1102 Evans Avenue $115

Winnebago #323 Jenny Lindgren lindgrenj@winnebagoschools.org
815.335.2456 ext 2601

304 East McNair Rd
Winnebago, IL

$85/full day - $47.50/half
day

Winnebago County
Spec Ed Coop.

Jessica Skaggs at
Kelly Education

Jessica.Skaggs@kellyservices.com
815-298-6624

11971 Wagon Wheel Rd
Rockton, IL $105
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